
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

9392 1784

1 89 68 71.8 71 101 72 0.31 9389 -3 1930 0.16

2 89 68 71.3 70 99 72 9396 7 1756 0.00

3 85 57 59.8 56 95 61 9412 16 1586 0.34

4 77 53 68 65.5 91 60 9427 15 1400 0.19

5 85 66 71 70 93 64 0.05 9444 17 1256 3500 0.19

6 84 62 68.8 67.3 87 69 0.21 9450 6 3640 0.07

7 82 57 60.5 60 92 67 9457 7 3466 0.17

8 81 55 59 58.8 92 65 9464 7 3286 0.18

9 84 58 60.4 56 91 70 9479 15 3150 0.14

10 87 65 66.5 65.5 97 71 0.6 9502 23 3538 0.21

11 82 65 71 70 89 71 0.73 9515 13 4100 0.17

12 84 62 63.5 63.5 90 66 3.75 9555 40 5100 -1842 0.00

13 74 52 58 57 76 57 0.7 9597 42 2590 0.00

14 77 46 52.5 51 82 53 0.03 9613 16 2500 0.12

15 72 50 55.5 55 83 53 9622 9 2358 0.14

16 78 51 55 54 86 57 9631 9 2228 0.13

17 81 54 64 63.4 88 59 9634 3 2106 0.12

18 75 62 64.8 64 78 62 0.1 9644 10 2132 0.08

19 76 63 67 67 81 66 0.27 9646 2 2342 0.06

20 80 61 65 65 85 72 0.1 9654 8 2360 0.08

21 82 62 66.5 66 86 67 T 9656 2 2280 0.08

22 74 54 59.4 59 77 60 9663 7 2232 0.05

23 74 48 52.5 51.5 85 57 9673 10 2110 0.12

24 76 46 51 50 86 56 9679 6 1968 0.14

25 75 50 56.5 56 80 56 9682 3 1880 0.09

26 71 48 52.2 51.8 78 55 9698 16 1784 0.10

27 67 43 50 50 71 51 9709 11 1724 0.06

28 77 49 60 59 81 51 9721 12 1622 0.10

29 75 58 65 65 77 61 0.02 9731 10 1600 0.04

30 70 62 65.2 64.5 73 66 0.13 9738 7 1714 0.02

Avg. 79 57 61.7 60.8 86 62 Total 7 0 Total 346 Total 3.35

2363 1695 Greatest 3.75 0 Adj. Total 3.35
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